	}		
	NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE		
	COMMISSIONERS' COURT OF LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS		
	~	Notice is hereby given that a <u>SPECIAL</u> meeting of the above nar	
	Commissioners' Court will be held on the <u>30th</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 201 <u>8:00 A.M.</u> , at the Liberty County Courthouse, 2 nd Floor Courtroom, 1923 Sam Hou		
	Libert	y, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be discussed, to-wit:	
	{1)	DISCUSS AND TAKE ACTION ON FY2020 BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS -	
	}	COUNTY AUDITOR	
	{2)	DISCUSS AND TAKE ACTION BILLS TO BE PAID - COUNTY AUDITOR	
	3)	DISCUSS AND TAKE ACTION ON THE ESCROW AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE AND PROSPERITY BANK AND LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS - COUNTY AUDITOR	
	4)	DISCUSS AND TAKE ACTION REGARDING DECLARING EMERGENCY ROAD REPAIRS TO CR 3662 AND AWARD BID OF \$60,920.00 TO COASTAL R.O.W. SERVICE CO., INC - COMMISSIONER PCT 3	
	5)	DISCUSS AND TAKE ACTION REGARDING FULL TIME CLEANING SERVICE AND FULL TIME SECURITY FOR TAX OFFICE LOCATED AT 3210 HIGHWAY LIBERTY, TX - TAC RICHARD BROWN	
	4 3 3 4 4	Dated this the 25^{TH} day of SEPTEMBER, 2019.	
Posted of		Day of Set 2019 at 2:05 Commissioners' Court of Liberty County, Texas	
o'clock	L		
Co	nty Cleri	k Liberty County, Texas By:	
By	Hetria	AS County Judge	
		I, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above Notice of Meeting	
	of the	above named Commissioners' Court, is a true and correct copy of said Notice, and $\left\{ \left. \left. \right\} \right\}$	
	${}^{s}_{\xi}$ that I posted a true and correct copy of said Notice on the bulletin board at the Courthous		
	door o	door of Liberty County, Texas, at a place readily accessible to the general public at all	
	times on the <u>25th</u> day of September, 2019, and said Notice remained so posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of said Meeting.		
	Dated the 25th day September, 2019		
		County Clerk, Liberty County, Texas	

i i COUNTIN

By